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Introduction

This document is in consistence of iSea, Environmental Organization duties and
obligations under the internal framework of actions of the Organization and is
based on the financial flow from 01.01.2017 until 31.12.2017.
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Funding type Amount (€)
Donation 3.500
Donors/Programs 6.500
Awards 1.000
Sum 10.000
Expenses type Amount (€)
Monthly fixed costs 2.000
Personnel 1.500
Cost of programs 6.000
Consumables 500

Sum 10.000

Offer of equipment/items

Estimated amount (€)

2 tablets
Office equipment
1 Personal Computer

Consumables for the programs
conductions

Sum

200

2.000

300

2.500

5.000




