

Financial Statement **2017**

Environmental Organization for the Preservation of Aquatic Ecosystems

Greece, 2018



Introduction

This document is in consistence of iSea, Environmental Organization duties and obligations under the internal framework of actions of the Organization and is based on the financial flow from 01.01.2017 until 31.12.2017.

Written by Dimitra Marmara,

Manney

Legal Representative, iSea, Environmental Organization

Published in

29.01.2018

Annual Meeting of Board of Directors

Thessaloniki, Greece



Financial Statement 2017

Funding type	Amount (€)
Donation	3.500
Donors/Programs	6.500
Awards	1.000
Sum	10.000

Expenses type Amount (€)

Monthly fixed costs	2.000
Personnel	1.500
Cost of programs	6.000
Consumables	500
Sum	10.000

2 tablets	200
Office equipment	2.000
1 Personal Computer	300
Consumables for the programs conductions	2.500
Sum	5.000